

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	W95665	
Product Name	CetW Milk Chocolate Truffle Selection	
Brand Contact Address	Charbonnel et Walker, One The Royal Arcade, 28 Old Bond Street, London, W1S 4BT	
Net Weight	155g e	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	<p>Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), salted caramel (glucose syrup, sweetened condensed MILK, sugar, vegetable fat (coconut oil), sea salt, butter oil (MILK), emulsifier (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), thickener (pectin)), sugar, caramelised biscuit spread (caramelised biscuits (WHEAT flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm oil (from sustainable source), rapeseed oil), candy sugar syrup, raising agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate), SOYA flour, salt, cinnamon), rapeseed oil, sugar, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), acid (citric acid)), vegetable oils (sunflower, olive, rapeseed), skimmed MILK powder, HAZELNUTS, white chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), caramelised biscuit crumble (WHEAT flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm (from a sustainable source), rapeseed), candy syrup, raising agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate), SOYA flour, salt, cinnamon), dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin)), whole MILK powder, milk chocolate with caramel (whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, caramelised sugar, cocoa mass, sugar, natural flavouring), biscuit pieces (sugar, WHEAT flour, cocoa butter, butter (MILK), WHEAT starch, glucose syrup, MILK protein, raising agents (ammonium bicarbonate, sodium bicarbonate), salt), cocoa powder alkalized, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, fat-reduced cocoa powder, icing sugar, freeze dried raspberry pieces, biscuit pieces (WHEAT flour, sugar, WHEAT malt flour, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), starch (WHEAT), raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt, natural vanilla flavouring), natural flavourings, emulsifiers (SOYA lecithin, sunflower lecithin, rapeseed lecithin), raspberry jam (sugar, raspberries, gelling agent (citrus pectin), acidity regulator (sodium citrate)), natural vanilla flavouring, acidity regulator (citric acid), Madagascan vanilla seeds, spices, edible gold leaf, maize starch.</p>	

Allergy Information	For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in BOLD . May also contain traces of other nuts, egg and other cereals containing gluten.
<p style="text-align: center;"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>	

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	2228	
Energy (kcal)	528	
Fat (g)	32.7	
Of which saturates (g)	17.4	
Carbohydrates (g)	52.3	
of which sugars (g)	47.8	
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	6.3	
Salt (g)	0.5	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A